
LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.

Bill Fact Sheet – January 8, 2026
https://legilist.com

Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/111/s/4014

S 4014
A bill to provide for the replacement or rebuilding of a vessel for the Non-American Fisheries Act trawl catcher
processors that comprise the Amendment 80 fleet.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Transportation and Public Works
Introduced: Dec 7, 2010
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation. (text of measure
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation. (text of measure as
introduced: CR S8600)  (Dec 7, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/senate-bill/4014 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Cantwell, Maria [D-WA] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WA   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (3 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Begich, Mark [D-AK] D · AK Dec 7, 2010

Sen. Murkowski, Lisa [R-AK] R · AK Dec 7, 2010

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA Dec 7, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Commerce, Science, and Transportation Committee Senate Referred To Dec 7, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Transportation and Public Works

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Dec 7, 2010) 

Authorizes the Secretary of Commerce to promulgate regulations that allow for the replacement or rebuilding of a vessel

qualified under specified sections of the Department of Commerce and Related Agencies Appropriations Act, 2005

related to: (1) the non-American Fisheries Act trawl catcher processor subsector; and (2) the catcher processor sector of

the Bering Sea and Aleutian Islands Management Area non-pollock groundfish fishery.
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Actions Timeline

Dec 7, 2010: Introduced in Senate
Dec 7, 2010: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S8600)
Dec 7, 2010: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation. (text of measure
as introduced: CR S8600)
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